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Apprenticeship training providers
For the Level 5 Journalist / Level 7 senior journalist standard

If you are interested in employing an apprentice or upskilling your team, talk to your local training
provider:

City of Liverpool College*
Joanna Lane, 0151 252 3000 email: joanna.lane@liv-coll.ac.uk

City of Wolverhampton College*
Mike Dixon, 01902 317607, email: dixonm@wolvcoll.ac.uk

Darlington College*
Sue Calvert, 01325 503050, email: scalvert@darlington.ac.uk

Harlow College*
Lewis Heritage, 01279 868056, email: |heritage@harlow-college.ac.uk

City of Portsmouth College*
Darren Sadler, 023 9238 3131, email: Darren.Sadler@copc.ac.uk

Sheffield College*
Bethan Hyatt, 0114 260 2600, email: bethan.hyatt@sheffcol.ac.uk

Independent training providers

Bauer Academy**
Andrew Greaves, (M) 07815573005, email: andrew.greaves@bauermedia.co.uk

Press Association Training, London*
Roz McKenzie, 020 7963 7923, email: Rosalind.McKenzie@pa.training

University training providers

Bournemouth University*
Miriam Phillips, Tel: 01202 965932, email: mphillips@bournemouth.ac.uk

Brunel University*
Steve Cohen, Tel: 01895 268384, email: Steven.Cohen@brunel.ac.uk

Leeds Trinity University*
Leigh Purves, Tel: 0113 283 7100 email: |.purves@leedstrinity.ac.uk

University of Brighton*
Ben Parsons, Tel: 01273 644663, email: b.t.parsons@brighton.ac.uk

University of Central Lancashire*
Emma Speed, email: ELMSpeed@uclan.ac.uk

University of Gloucestershire*
Paul Wiltshire, (M) 07793 562316, email: pwiltshire@glos.ac.uk

University of Kent*
lan Reeves, Tel: 01634 888970 email: |.Reeves@kent.ac.uk

University of Portsmouth*
Paul Foster, (M) 0795 1793429, email: paul.foster@port.ac.uk
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University of Sunderland*
Lee Hall, Tel: 0191 5153176, email: lee.hall@sunderland.ac.uk

NB
*NCTJ-accredited course providers and approved exam centres

*NCTJ-approved exam centres for the Diploma in Journalism and National Qualification in
Journalism

For general information, or questions about the apprenticeship standard, please contact NCTJ head
of qualifications, Lyn Jones, on 01799 544939 or email: lyn.jones@nctj.com
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